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Nom et chromaticité
Rd,sRGB x=0,64 y=0,33
Gd,sRGB x=0,30 y=0,60
Bd,SRGB x=0,18 y=0,06

couleurs base et mélange, YW=88,6
du sRGBl’espace de couleur pour D65
dans le diagramme de chromaticité (x, y)

0,0 0,2 0,4 0,6 0,8 1,0
0,0

0,2

0,4

0,6

0,8

y

xCIE 1931

400

475

500

525

550

575

600
625

700

500c,E
525c,E

550c,E

D65 Rd

Yd

Gd

Cd

Bd
Md


